© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 17
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst IE3400 Rugged
Series
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 17
Contents
Product Overview 3
Product Specifications 5

If non-industrial SFPs (EXT, COM) are used, the switch operating temperature must be derated.
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 16 of 17
Ordering Information
Table 15 lists the ordering information for fixed system, expansion modules and memory that are commonly used with
the Cisco Catalyst IE3400 switches.
Table 15. Ordering Information
Product ID  Description
IE-3400-8T2S-E Cisco Catalyst IE3400 Rugged Series Advanced Modular System
IEM-3300-8T= Cisco Catalyst IE3300 Rugged 8 Port GE Copper Exp Module
IEM-3300-8S= Cisco Catalyst IE3300 Rugged 8 Port SFP Fiber Exp Module
IEM-3300-16T= Cisco Catalyst IE3300 Rugged 16 Port GE Copper Exp Module
IEM-3300-6T2S= Cisco Catalyst IE3300 Rugged 6 Port GE Copper + 2 Port SFP Module
IEM-3300-14T2S= Cisco Catalyst IE3300 Rugged 14 Port GE Copper + 2 Port SFP Module
IEM-3400-8T= Cisco Catalyst IE3400 Rugged 8 Port GE Adv Exp Module
IEM-3400-8S= Cisco Catalyst IE3400 Rugged 8 Port SFP Fiber Adv Exp Module
SD-IE-4GB= IE 4GB SD memory card for IE
STK-RACK-DINRAIL= 19” DIN Rail mount kit
Warranty
Five-year limited HW warranty on all IE3400 PIDs and all IE Power Supplies (see table 9 above). See link below for more